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2000 LB Class:
Taylor Rand
Jessica Rand

2500 LB Class:
John Gibbs
Emily Folsom
Tim Pease
Chris Folsom
David Larrivee
Todd Griffeth

3000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Stanley Fish
Todd Griffeth
Brian Winslow
David Larrivee
Coval Conant
Tim Pease
Mike Pratt
Nick Rowe
Craig Bowie
John Gibbs

3500 LB Class:
Arthur Child
Steve Powers
David Berry
Coval Conant
Craig Bowie
Nick Rowe
Stanley Fish
Brian Winslow

Oxford Fair
Tractor Pull

September 17t", 2022
Farmall Cub 165.56’
Farmall Cub 77.48’
Farmall BN 164.76’
Massey Harris Mustang 163.70’
Farmall BN 160.08’
Farmall BN 167.77
Oliver 60 154.17’
Farmall BN 151.54'
Massey Harris Mustang 207.10
Farmall Super C 196.99’
Farmall Super C 182.23’
Oliver 66 181.52’
Oliver 60 179.38’
Farmall Super C 170.64’
Farmall BN 168.87’
Cockshutt 20 164.16’
Allis Chalmers WC 157.68’
Farmall BN 138.12’
Farmall BN 114.66’
Cockshutt 30 156.99’
Oliver 66 156.14’
Ford NAA 154.68’
Farmall Super C 150.97’
Farmall Super C 148.77
Allis Chalmers WC 135.07’
Farmall Super C 123.76’
Oliver 66 115.77
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Mike Pratt

4000 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Steve Powers
Arthur Child
Albert Campbell
Brian Winslow

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Steve Libby

Ric Parady
Albert Campbell
Chris Folsom
Todd Griffeth
Tyler Leighton

5000 LB Class:
John Distefano
Todd Griffeth
Burl Ewell

Jeff Roubo Jr
Solomon Orff
Tyler Leighton
Steve Libby
Ric Parady

5500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
John Distefano
Nick Rowe
Solomon Orff
Justin Foss

Ric Parady
Jeff Roubo Jr

6000 LB Class:
Zachary Poirier
Paul Poirier

Cockshutt 20

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

Oliver 77

Cockshutt 30

Oliver 660

Oliver 66

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Oliver 77

Oliver 77

Oliver 660

Farmall H

Farmall H

John Deere B

Farmall M
Farmall H

John Deere B
International 16
Massey Harris 33
John Deere B
Oliver 77

Oliver 77

Massey Harris 44 Special

Farmall M
Farmall Super M
Massey Harris 33
Farmall Super M
Oliver 77
International 16

Farmall M
Farmall M

115.60’

179.66’
169.53’
160.82’
153.97
152.48’
142.38’

178.69’
157.59’
140.89’
136.98’
135.53’
121.05’
120.77’

170.93’
169.01’
164.33’
164.08’
157.02’
155.82’
143.86
168.50’ (Exhibition)

132.21°
131.99’
130.87
128.90’
127.85
122.37
113.00’

201.96’
174.75'



qth
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10t
11t

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10t
11t
12t
13t
14t

1St

3rd
4th
5th

1st
ond
3rd
4th
5th
eth

Emily Folsom
Ron Winship
Justin Foss

Matthew Cassette

Pat Rivard
Nick Rowe
Jim Swan
Mark Gary
Vinnie Curro

6500 LB Class:

Matthew Cassette

Ron Winship
Mark Gary
Brian Winslow

Rodney Stevens

Paul Poirier
Jessica Rand
Zachary Poirier
Pat Rivard
Brian Winslow
Troy Doody
Jim Swan
Vinnie Curro
Nick Rowe

7000 LB Class:
Brian Winslow
Joe Rand

Nick Rowe
Troy Doody
Mark Gary

7500 LB Class:
Hunter Hibl
Tanya Griffeth
Josh Gray
Paul Poirier
Joe Rand
Mike Ross

Massey Harris 44 Special
Minneapolis Moline U
Farmall Super M

Farmall Super M

John Deere G

Farmall Super M

Farmall Super M
Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall 460

Farmall Super M
Minneapolis Moline U
Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere 60

John Deere D

Farmall M

Farmall M

Farmall M

John Deere G

John Deere D

Farmall Super M
Farmall Super M
Farmall 460

Farmall 400

John Deere 60
Farmall M
Farmall 400
Farmall Super M
Massey Harris 55

Farmall 450

Farmall Super M
Minneapolis Moline G
Farmall 450

Case 520

John Deere 60

154.37’
151.43’
147.03’
145.57’
145.18
142.81
135.41
131.56
119.05’

175.47’ (Pull Off)
153.74’ (Pull Off)
151.91’ (Pull Off)
150.97’ (Pull Off)
149.00’ (Pull Off)
146.49’ (Pull Off)
198.08’
152.51’
150.86’
150.31’
148.32'
147.12'
143.38
130.90'

206.50’
158.22’
146.03’
141.06’
135.35’

202.25’
179.1%
177.21
173.75’
170.24’
158.85’



1st

3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

lst
2nd
3rd

8000 LB Class:
Josh Gray

Joe Rand

Paul Poirier
Hunter Hibl
Tanya Griffeth
John Atwood

8500 LB Class:
Hunter Hibl
Floyd Emerson
John Atwood
Jessica Rand

9000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Hunter Hibl
Floyd Emerson

Minneapolis Moline G

Case 520

Farmall 450
Farmall 450
Farmall Super M
Massey Harris 55

Farmall 450
John Deere 720
Massey Harris 55
Case 930

Case 930
Farmall 450
John Deere 720

123.62’
123.56
117.48
115.57
113.60’
111.12

172.9%
161.08
158.17’
55.33’

120.54’
114.37
104.35’



