Oxford Fair Tractor Pull September 17th, 2022

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Taylor Rand	Farmall Cub	165.56′
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Farmall Cub	77.48′
	2500 LB Class:		_
1 st	John Gibbs	Farmall BN	164.76'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	163.70′
3 rd	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	160.08'
4 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall BN	167.77
5 th	David Larrivee	Oliver 60	154.17'
6 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall BN	151.54'
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	207.10′
2 nd	Stanley Fish	Farmall Super C	196.99'
3 rd	Todd Griffeth	Farmall Super C	182.23'
4 th	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	181.52'
5 th	David Larrivee	Oliver 60	179.38'
6 th	Coval Conant	Farmall Super C	170.64'
7 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	168.87'
8 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 20	164.16'
9 th	Nick Rowe	Allis Chalmers WC	157.68'
10 th	Craig Bowie	Farmall BN	138.12'
11 th	John Gibbs	Farmall BN	114.66′
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	156.99'
2 nd	Steve Powers	Oliver 66	156.14'
3 rd	David Berry	Ford NAA	154.68'
4 th	Coval Conant	Farmall Super C	150.97'
5 th	Craig Bowie	Farmall Super C	148.77'
6 th	Nick Rowe	Allis Chalmers WC	135.07'
7 th	Stanley Fish	Farmall Super C	123.76′
8 th	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	115.77′

9 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 20	115.60′
	4000 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	179.66′
2 nd		Farmall H	
3 rd	Chris Folsom		169.53′
3'" 4 th	Steve Powers	Oliver 77	160.82′
5 th	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	153.91′
_	Albert Campbell	Oliver 660	152.48′
6 th	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	142.38′
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	178.69'
2 nd	Steve Libby	Oliver 77	157.59'
3 rd	Ric Parady	Oliver 77	140.89'
4 th	Albert Campbell	Oliver 660	136.98'
5 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	135.53'
6 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	121.05'
7 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	120.77′
	5000 LD Class		
a ct	5000 LB Class:	5 !! > 4	470.00/
1 st	John Distefano	Farmall M	170.93′
2 nd	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	169.01′
3 rd	Burl Ewell	John Deere B	164.33′
4 th	Jeff Roubo Jr	International I6	164.08′
5 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	157.02′
6 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	155.82'
7 th	Steve Libby	Oliver 77	143.86′
	Ric Parady	Oliver 77	168.50' (Exhibition)
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	132.21'
2^{nd}	John Distefano	Farmall M	131.99'
3 rd	Nick Rowe	Farmall Super M	130.87'
4 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	128.90'
5 th	Justin Foss	Farmall Super M	127.85'
6 th	Ric Parady	Oliver 77	122.31'
7 th	Jeff Roubo Jr	International I6	113.00′
	COOOLD Class		
1 st	6000 LB Class:	Farmed I A 4	201.00
_	Zachary Poirier	Farmall M	201.96′
2 nd	Paul Poirier	Farmall M	174.75'

3 rd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	154.37'
4 th	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	151.43'
5 th	Justin Foss	Farmall Super M	147.03'
6 th	Matthew Cassette	Farmall Super M	145.57'
7 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	145.18'
8 th	Nick Rowe	Farmall Super M	142.81'
9 th	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	135.41'
10 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	131.56′
11 th	Vinnie Curro	Farmall 460	119.05′
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Matthew Cassette	Farmall Super M	175.47' (Pull Off)
2 nd	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	153.74' (Pull Off)
3 rd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	151.91' (Pull Off)
4 th	Brian Winslow	John Deere 60	150.97' (Pull Off)
5 th	Rodney Stevens	John Deere D	149.00' (Pull Off)
6 th	Paul Poirier	Farmall M	146.49' (Pull Off)
7 th	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	198.08'
8 th	Zachary Poirier	Farmall M	152.51'
9 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	150.86'
10 th	Brian Winslow	John Deere D	150.31'
11 th	Troy Doody	Farmall Super M	148.32'
12 th	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	147.12'
13 th	Vinnie Curro	Farmall 460	143.38'
14 th	Nick Rowe	Farmall 400	130.90′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Brian Winslow	John Deere 60	206.50'
2 nd	Joe Rand	Farmall M	158.22'
3 rd	Nick Rowe	Farmall 400	146.03'
4 th	Troy Doody	Farmall Super M	141.06′
5 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 55	135.35'
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Hunter Hibl	Farmall 450	202.25′
2 nd	Tanya Griffeth	Farmall Super M	179.18'
3 rd	Josh Gray	Minneapolis Moline G	177.21'
4 th	Paul Poirier	Farmall 450	173.75'
5 th	Joe Rand	Case 520	170.24'
6 th	Mike Ross	John Deere 60	158.85'
U	IVIING IVOSS	JOHN DEELE OO	130.03

8000 LB Class:

1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Josh Gray Joe Rand Paul Poirier	Minneapolis Moline G Case 520 Farmall 450	123.62' 123.56' 117.48'
4 th 5 th	Hunter Hibl Tanya Griffeth	Farmall 450 Farmall Super M	115.51' 113.60'
6 th	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	111.12'
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Hunter Hibl	Farmall 450	172.93'
2 nd	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 720	161.08'
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	158.17'
4 th	Jessica Rand	Case 930	55.33′
	9000 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Case 930	120.54'
2 nd	Hunter Hibl	Farmall 450	114.31'
3 rd	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 720	104.35'